Data Sheetwww.jdsu.com/nse
SmartOTU™
A plug-and-play iber monitoring solution
SmartOTU is an innovative solution that monitors critical ibers
in small networks such as data centers, industrial sites, utilities,
municipalities, and  government agencies.
Maintaining iber integrity is critical, yet outages are still one of the major causes of network
disruption, incurring millions of dollars of lost revenue. And, incidents of accidental dig-ups,

Asia Paciic Tel: +852 2892 0990 Fax: +852 2892 0770
EMEA Tel: +49 7121 86 2222 Fax: +49 7121 86 1222
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
Base Unit
OTU-8000 base unit V2 48 VDC, 2 RU/19” EOTU8000E
SmartOTU software E98Smart OTU
Base Unit Options
Internal GSM modem for alarm notiication by SMS E98EGSM
Relay for external alarm reporting device E98RELAYS
23” rack-mounting kit for OTU-8000 E98RACK23
21” rack-mounting kit for OTU-8000 E98RACK21
AC/DC converter (external unit) E98ACDC
Optical Switch Plug-In Modules
Optical switch 1x4 plug-in module (SC/APC) E98X04
Optical switch 1x8 plug-in module (SC/APC) E98X08
Optical switch 1x12 plug-in module (SC/APC) E98X12
Optical switch 1x16 plug-in module (SC/APC) E98X16
Optical switch 1x24 plug-in module (SC/APC) E98X24
Optical switch 1x36 plug-in module (LC/APC) E98X36LCAPC
Optical Switch 1x48 Plug-In Module (LC/APC) E98X48LCAPC
OTDR Plug-In Modules
OTDR module D with 1550 nm wavelength E8115D
OTDR module D with 1625 nm iltered wavelength E81162D
OTDR module D with 1650 nm iltered wavelength E81165D
OTDR module D 1550/1625 nm E8129D
OTDR module C with 1550 nm wavelength E8115C
OTDR module C with 1625 nm iltered wavelength E81162C
OTDR module C with 1650 nm iltered wavelength E81165C
OTDR module B with 1650 nm iltered wavelength E81165B
OTDR module B 1310/1550 nm E8126B
OTDR module B 1310/1550/1625 nm E8136B
Specifications (typical at 25°C)
Base Unit